Position

Mgr. Maintenance Oper
Facilities

Maintenance & Operations
Supv

Contracts Analyst

Senior Accounting Technician

Special Projects Supervisor

Sub Kitchen Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Department

Admin Services

Admin Services

Admin Services

Admin Services

Admin Services

Admin Services

Total Wages

$112,714

$89,798

$85,707

$13,360

$10,633

$1,639

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$28,881
$38,999
$32,222
$2,018

$91

$61



