Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mgr. Maintenance Oper Facilities		Orange County Department of Education	Admin Services	\$112,714	\$28,881
Maintenance & Operations Supv		Orange County Department of Education	Admin Services	\$89,798	\$38,999
Contracts Analyst		Orange County Department of Education	Admin Services	\$85,707	\$32,222
Senior Accounting Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Admin Services	\$13,360	\$2,018
Special Projects Supervisor		Orange County Department of Education	Admin Services	\$10,633	\$91
Sub Kitchen Assistant		Orange County Department of Education	Admin Services	\$1,639	\$61